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HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Appropriations to Original House Bill No.
1069 by Representative Tim Burns

AMENDMENT NO. 11

On page 1, line 4, between "that" and "such" insert "certain"2

AMENDMENT NO. 23

On page 1, line 15, between"agency" and "that" insert a comma "," and "as provided in4
Paragraph (B)(2) of this Section,"5

AMENDMENT NO. 36

On page 2, line 7, after "each" delete the remainder of the line and delete lines 8 through 117
and insert the following:8

"of the following:9
(a) Department of Agriculture and Forestry.10
(b) Department of Children and Family Services.11
(c) Department of Environmental Quality.12
(d) Department of Transportation and Development.13
(e) Department of Health and Hospitals.14
(f) Vital records registry and state registrar of vital records.15
(g) Louisiana Workforce Commission.16
(h) Office of motor vehicles.17
(i) Office of state police.18
(j) Department of State.19
(k) Department of Revenue.20
(l) Department of Wildlife and Fisheries.21
(m) Louisiana State Employees' Retirement System.22
(n) Teachers' Retirement System of Louisiana.23
(o) School Employees' Retirement System.24
(p) State Police Pension and Retirement System.25
(q) Office of State Group Benefits.26
(r) Office of Elderly Affairs. 27
(s) Office of community development.28
(t)  Office of Student Financial Assistance.29
(u)  Office of Financial Institutions.30
(v) Louisiana Board of Ethics."31

AMENDMENT NO. 432

On page 2, delete line 16, and insert the following:33

"(1)  The ability for a website user to submit to"34


